Goodman REPAIR PARTS
CPLT 13 SEER Series Condensing
Units Gray Painted Cabinet
CPLT24-1 B
CPLT30-1 B
CPLT36-1 B
CPLT42-1 B
CPLT48-1 B

QTY - Quantity Example (QTY 3) (If Quantity not shown, Quantity = 1)
M - Model Example (M1) (If M Code not shown, then part is used on all Models)
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Example
Ml - Model#1
M2 - Model#2
M3 - Model#3
3 RP -319 Rev. 0
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
B94575300 CAPACITOR, DUAL-SECTION, 40/5/370 (M1)
B94577200 CAPACITOR, DUAL-SECTION, 45/5/370 (M2, M3)
B94577400 CAPACITOR, DUAL-SECTION, 50/5/370 (M4)
B94577500 CAPACITOR, DUAL-SECTION, 60/5/370 (M5)
B94578800 CAPACITOR, DUAL-SECTION, 60/5/440 (M6)
ZR22K4PFV930 COMPRESSOR, ZR22K4-PFV-230 (OLD PN# B9266390) (M1)
ZR28K3PFV930 COMPRESSOR, ZR28K3-PFV-230 (OLD PN# B9266369) (M2)
ZR32K3PFV930 COMPRESSOR, ZR32K3-PFV-230 (OLD PN# B9266380) (M3)
ZR36K3PFV930 COMPRESSOR, ZR36K3-PFV-230 (OLD PN# B9266375) (M4)
ZR42K3PFV930 COMPRESSOR, ZR42K3-PFV-230 (OLD PN# B9266352) (M5)
ZR48K3PFV935 COMPRESSOR, ZR48K3-PFV-235 (OLD PN# B9266379) (M6)
12622-31 CRATED SERVICE COIL W/FILTER DRIER (M5)
12622-32 CRATED SERVICE COIL W/FILTER DRIER (M6)
12622-22 CRATED SERVICE COIL W/FILTER DRIER (M4)
12622-13 CRATED SERVICE COIL W/FILTER DRIER (M2)
12622-18 CRATED SERVICE COIL W/FILTER DRIER (M1)
12622-15 CRATED SERVICE COIL W/FILTER DRIER (M3)
B1370803 DEFROST THERMOSTAT
B1226008S DEFROST TIMER
B1219204 DRIER, BI-FLOW, STEEL
B13400270 FAN MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1 SPD, 830 RPM (M3, M4)
B13400271 FAN MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1 SPD, 830 RPM (M5, M6)
B13400348 FAN MOTOR, 1/6 HP, 1 SPD, 840 RPM (M1, M2)
B1086764 FAN, 4 BLADE, 22° PITCH, 22 DIAMETER (M1, M2)
B1086769 FAN, 4 BLADE, 22° PITCH, 26 DIAMETER (M5, M6)
B1086765 FAN, 4 BLADE, 28° PITCH, 22 DIAMETER (M3, M4)
B1789892 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M6)
B1789862 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M1)
B1789884 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M5)
81789878 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M4)
B1789873 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M3)
B1789871 FLOW CHECK PISTON KIT (M2)
B2114645 FLOWRATOR (Ml)
B2114872 FLOWRATOR (M6)
B2114870 FLOWRATOR (M5)
B2114657 FLOWRATOR (M4)
B2114655 FLOWRATOR (M2, M3)
B1360719 LOW PRESSURE SWITCH
81227317 REVERSING VALVE W/SOLENOID (M3, M4, M5, M6)
B1227316 REVERSING VALVE W/SOLENOID (M2)
81227315 REVERSING VALVE W/SOLENOID (M1)
B1225020 SOLENOID COIL CORD
RP -319 Rev. 0 4
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
SPECIAL PARTS
1O-103 INSTALLATION AND OPERATIONS MANUAL
RP-285 MANUAL PARTS
SS-342 SPECIFICATION SHEET
B260S8292 SPRAY PAINT, DARK GRAY
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - CPLT24-1 B
M2 - CPLT30-1 B
M3 - CPLT36-1 B
M4 - CPLT42-1 B
M5 - CPLT48-1B
M6 - CPLT60-1 B
5 RP -319 Rev. 0
Chassis
1
~ZIIDI~[ff~[[f~
[JiLI1][[[[[[
~vllf f iiIFJu
,1
d~p~p~.
41
RP -319 Rev. 0 6
U
U
r"1
Chassis
Ref. Part
No: No: Description:
Ref. Part
No: No: Description:
Image 1:
11
11
21
21
21
21
21
21
41
41
41
41
41
51
51
51
51
51
61
61
NS
1779412PDG
4279400PDG
12622-13
12622-15
12622-18
12622-22
12622-31
12622-32
1259560PDG
1259568PDG
1259561 PDG
4203410PDG
4203414PDG
1259564PDG
1259571 PDG
1259565PDG
4203411 PDG
4203415PDG
1787212PDG
4279100PDG
B260S8292
TOP PANEL, (LOUVERED) (M1, M2, M3, M4)
TOP PANEL, (LOUVERED) (M5, M6)
CRATED SERVICE COIL W/FILTER DRIER (M2)